States L 2, 5, Xcel Bronze, Silver
Team Awards

USA Gymnastics Level 2

Team Name

Head Over Heels

US Gymnastics Develop Center Il
Bright Stars Gymnastics
Champions United

Jersey All-Star Gymnastics

ENA Paramus

EnVision Gymnastics L.L.C.
Precision Gymnastics Inc.

US Gymnastics Leonia

Will-Moor School of Gymnastics
Atlantic Coast Gymnastics

Go for the Gold

Paragon School of Artistic Gymnastics
Jersey Shore Gymnastics Academy

Future Stars Gymnastics Academy
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Total
114.450
113.350
113.000
112.125
111.050
110.675
110.500
108.675
107.175
106.850
105.650
105.450
105.000
101.275

35.725
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